Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature ate & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	SKETCH PLAN						
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On STESSIA OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARRED AND A ABOUT A ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARRED AND A ABOUT A			+1+1	111111	11 1 11 1 11	1-1-1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 278 119 AT about 08-55 his, I was driving at above said location with a make fax and and said location with a make fax and and said location with a make to stop and any taxi graduation to skew down A few second later, I fest an impact the year right portion of my taxi The year right portion of my taxi We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect The year right portion of accordant CICLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect The point of accordant Also injury at the point of accordant The point of accordant Also injury at the point of accordant The point of accordant Also injury at the point of accordant The point of accordant Also injury at the point of accordant			THIII.				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 278 119 41 about 08-55 hrs. I was driving at above said warrion with a make fax abovera. Shortly a truck infront britise to stop and my taxi graduation to skew down. A few second later, I fest an impact from payrod Vely B motheragive controlled conto the year night portion of my taxi My injury at the paint of accordant. Als injury at the paint of accordant. Scharlion We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Scharlion We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Scharlion We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Scharlion We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Scharlion We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Scharlion Reporting centre Personalis signature Britisholder's Signature Or works signature		111 DITE	1146	1141	-1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ON STERM OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARD ADDRESS OF THE ACCIDENT ON STERM OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARD ADDRESS OF THE ACCIDENT ON STERM OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARD ADDRESS OF THE ACCIDENT A POWER SAID WARD AT THE ACCIDENT ON STERM OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARD ADDRESS OF THE ACCIDENT ON STERM OF ABOUT OR 55 hrs. I WARD ADDRESS OF THE ACCIDENT OR THE ACCIDENT OR THE ACCIDENT OR THE ACCIDENT OR THE ACCIDENT OF THE ACCIDENT OR THE ACCIDENT OF					11111		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On ST 8 119 of about 02-55 hrs. I was driving at above said location with a make pass and passes and passes of the accident with a make pass and passes of the stop and my taxi graduality to sien; down A few second later. I fest an impact from passes of the year right parties of my taxi. All injury at the point of acadest Signature of the point of acadest Signature of the control of the control of the point of acadest Signature of the control				118/11/1			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 378 119 of about 02-55 hrs. I was driving at above said location with a make pass and various to stop and my taxi graduality to sien: down A few second later. I fest an impact form band vely B motheragile collided and the year right partial of my taxi. Ali injury 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent The rear injury 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent 127 - the point 127 -	++++++		414				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 27 8 119 of about 02:53 hrs. I was driving at above said location with a make pax abovered. Shortly a truck infront broke to stop and my taxi graduality to sieve down. A few second later, I fest an impact from bangal vela B mothragale colleged and the year right partial of my taxi. Also injury 01: the paint of academs. CLARATION The led foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Also injury 01: the paint of academs. CLARATION Convolidor's Signature of the policyholdery of academs. Also injury 01: the paint of academs. Convolidor's Signature of the policyholdery of academs.			HIII		711111		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 378 119 of about 02-55 hrs. I was driving at above said location with a make pass and various to stop and my taxi graduality to sien: down A few second later. I fest an impact form band vely B motheragile collided and the year right partial of my taxi. Ali injury 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent The rear injury 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent Secondary 127 - the point of acadent 127 - the point 127 -	IN FOLIA DI	VACILIT					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 578 19 of about 02.55 hrs. I wardering at above said location with a make driving at above said location with a make fear abovered. Shortly a truck infront britise to stop and my trui gradualing to sien; down. A few second later, I fell an impact flown band. Well B motheragine collected and the year right portion of my taxi. Ali, injury at the point of accordant. Second 1 few point of accordant.	141 71 71 74	644			11111		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 578 19 of about 02.55 hrs. I wardering at above said location with a make driving at above said location with a make fear abovered. Shortly a truck infront britise to stop and my trui gradualing to sien; down. A few second later, I fell an impact flown band. Well B motheragine collected and the year right portion of my taxi. Ali, injury at the point of accordant. Second 1 few point of accordant.	BIRTA	HIZENE	1-1-1-1-		THEFT		
on 37/8/19 at about 08-55 hrs. I was driving at about 58-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at 68-55 hrs. I was driving		3 P13 3 11 1	41114	A A			
on 37/8/19 at about 08-55 hrs. I was driving at about 58-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at about 68-55 hrs. I was driving at 68-55 hrs. I was driving						1+++	
ariving at above said location with a make pax andward. Shortly a truck infront broke to stop and my trui graduality to sien: down. A few second large, I fest an impact from hand Veh B motorogic colleged and the year right parties of my truic. No injury at the point of accident Schall accident accident At the point of accident					+ [+] +		
driving at above said location with a male for anovard. Shortly a truck infront britise to stop and my taxi graduality to sien; down. A few second later, I fell an impact from panied Vell B motorcycle colleged and the year night portion of my taxi Mi mjung at the point of academi CLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Only the control of the point of academi The point of	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		NOT THE RESIDENCE AND COMPANY TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF	- Andrews	hand sale of	
driving at above said location with a male for anovard. Shortly a truck infront britise to stop and my taxi graduality to sien; down. A few second later, I fell an impact from panied Vell B motorcycle colleged and the year night portion of my taxi Mi mjung at the point of academi CLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Only the control of the point of academi The point of	On	27/8/19	17	culo cu T	71 12 - F7	la.	71
pax and only a time infront britise to stop and my taxi gradualing to sien; down. A few second later, I felt an impact from bangar Vela B motoragae colleged and the year right parties of my taxi. Mis injury at the point of accordant CLARATION CLA	<u> </u>	- 119 (1-1	LA]	(Arscul)	08:55	MIS	1 100
pax anbuerd. Shortly a tinck infront britise to stop and my taxi gradualing to sien; down. A few second latter, I felt an impact from bangal Vela R motoragae colleged and the year right parties of my taxi. Mis injuly at the point of accordant CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid the control of the point of accordant and the policy holder's Signature (If driver is not the policy holder) Reporting Centre Personably Signature (If driver is not the policy holder) Name: Loke Mark Visited To start the control of the policy holder) Name: Loke Mark Visited To start the policy holder of the policy holder)	all the same						
pax conboard. Shortly a track infront britise to stop and my taxi graduality to sien: down. A few second later, I feel an impact from hand. Veh B moturage collected and the year right parties of my taxi Mi ming at the point of accident CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid the control of the point of accident A 1861/10 CHARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid the control of the point of accident A 1861/10 CHARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid the control of the point of accident a	ariving at	above.	3aid	10 Cottion	with	a	inale
co stop and my taxi gradualing to sien; down. A few second later. I fest an imperior from paying veh is motorcycle colleged and of the year right parties of my taxi. Mi injuly 91 - the paint of accident. CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 201 - 101	171						
co stop and my taxi gradualing to sien; down. A few second later. I fest an imperior from paying veh is motorcycle colleged and of the year right parties of my taxi. Mi injuly 91 - the paint of accident. CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 201 - 101	Dax cabaca	A. Short	hi a	+111/6/-	infin		Simbles
Room hand Veh B motorogae colleded and The year night parties of my faxi My injum at the point of accident CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. More than the second of the college of the co	The contraction	01- 011011	9 0	MACIC	TETPOP	7 1	DIVIER
from happed Veh B motoragae colleged and the year night parties of my faxi My injury at the point of accident CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid to the control of the policyholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Claration control of the control of	to stup o	11/ 2	-				
from happed Veh B motoragae colleged and the year night parties of my faxi My injury at the point of accident CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid to the control of the policyholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Claration control of the control of	CO STUPE CON	ra my	(C1x1)	gradi	Ming -	10	Bien
From banked Veh B motorcycle collected and the the year right parties of my fax: My injuly at the point of academ CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect Solid Collection of the point of academ A 1811 A 1811 CHARATION Ityholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personner's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Interview YMMO	7	~~					
From paping Vely B motorcycle colleged and the year night parties of my faxi My injury at the point of academ CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Social State of the point of the policyholder of the pol	down. A.	hen sea	12d 10	ater.	L fett	on	impact
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid Control of the point of accordant of acc				981			19
The year right parties of my fax: Mix injuly at the point of accordent CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Social Control of the policy of the	Prima hamad	1/0/0 1	2 1001	-11-CIACIA	on ile	100	20.00
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solution of the point of accordant All Injuly Of College point of accordant Al	- [10/2] 1/2/9/1/	· v-(I) r	5 190	wregin	COLUE	1.671	0516
MU INJUM Of Calle point of accident CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solicyholder's Signature Be Time: One of accident A	the your	1 14-1 -	202-1	0		SEVEN SET	
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid British Control of the Latin Con	1.4 rear	ngvi 1	XIT HOM	0-F	my to	axi.	
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Solid British Control of the Latin Con	7			7			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con	No mun	91 calle	poin	1 04 0	recident		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con	3 -1		1				
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con	2.55000						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. A 1							
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con							
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con							
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. A 1							
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. One Control Con				040-00004-18-31-2-0-			
icyholder's Signature Briver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnbl's Signature Name:		29 05 06					
icyholder's Signature Beporting Centre Personnbi's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnbi's Signature Name:	We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every re	espect.				
icyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:			()			de	50 st r 0=2=
icyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	the first the agents	52 1H	(m		194	1	27/8/16
(Name:) Loke Wat Yield				Re	porting Centre Pers	onnel's Sign	nature
	m sa r Mile:		e policyholder)		me: IC/FIN No.:	Lok	e W⊶ Yien g

Parameter and Commencer

Enquire Vehicle Insurance Details

Vehicle No.

Incident Date/Time Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

FBJ93635

27 Aug 2019 / 08:55:00

Successful

N12

NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD

Previous

OK

SHD 3260E

COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No : 305328094 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Date 28/08/19 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM To LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn Vehicle Reg No. SHD3260E 27/08/2019 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: NTUC FBJ9363S 2. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$1,100.00 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Kalny CHIANG Name Name 29/8/19 Tel 62148314 Date Fax : 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees LTA Search Fee 7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun



VEHICLE I	SHD3260E	TYPE OF C:	TP	
	LKK	SURVEY B':	KALVIN	
	305328094	DATE :	27/08/2019	

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPT	LION	QTY	ESTIMATE	\$	REMARKS
REAR BUMPER	LOWER COVER	1		228. 00	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3260E

DATE 27/8/2019 13:00

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

Miaro

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount Rear Bumper 553.00 S Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs \$ 22.00 Rem Prope undercore - cot \$ 228 575.00 803 SUB TOTAL LESS 20% S 115.00 642.40 DISCOUNTED TOTAL 460.00 Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 50.00 Nett Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 50.00 Nett Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) 100.00 200.00 Nett 300.00 Labour Charge 200 Panel Beating 400.00 Spray Painting Charge 300.00 Wiring Charge \$ 50.00 Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR 830.00 1772-40 ESTIMATE TOTAL 1.590.00 Kalun KKK 1 27/8/19 1510L 2 /95 Hu Praph This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NTUC INCOME INSI	JRANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: NS/INC19015	179/K1tf3s2
73 BRAS BASAH RC #05-01 NTUC TRAD 189556	OAD E UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 10-09-2019 Code: INC4	
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M
Insured Veh.	FBJ 9363S	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3260E
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT/1060017-001	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	27/08/2019
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU091645	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	331970	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
4.	Descripti	on of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REA	AR O/S PORTION.	
5.		Information	
Accident Date		Inspection Date	27/08/2019
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER		
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	R	emarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS E HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.
5b.	Estimate	Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:1 of

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3260E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			1.7
1	REAR BUMPER	CRACKED	553.00	553.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	CUT	228.00	228.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-160.60	-160.60
			642.40	642.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @ \$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
			300.00	300.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		400.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		300.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	19
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	30.00
			830.00	430.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,772.40	1,372.40
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			1,100.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC19015179/K1tf3s2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.